Incident Date

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005165

RMP21-005166
RMP21-005167

RMP21-005168
RMP21-005169
RMP21-005170

RMP21-005171

RMP21-005172

RMP21-005173
RMP21-005174
RMP21-005175
RMP21-005176
RMP21-005177

RMP21-005178

RMP21-005179

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1645 ALGONQUIN RD

WB 62 UNDER RT53
7125022 WHT TOY
4RUNNER

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2380 HICKS RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4722 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

111 CHICORY CT

APPROX LOC:3700 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2615 SMITH ST

2100 GOLF RD

2100 GOLF RD

2501 WILKE RD

3909 GULL CT

3315 KIRCHOFF RD

1225 CARNEGIE ST

2603 DEERFIELD LN

EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF

Location Name

AMERICAN VAPOR SHOP

SHELL STATION

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

NEPTUNE SOCIETY

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

NW BUSINESS CENTER
NW BUSINESS CENTER

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF

Incident

DISTURBANCE

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP
PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MISSING JUVENILE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PARKING COMPLAINT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/14/2021 8:07:51 AM



Incident Date

7/13/2021

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021

7/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005180
RMP21-005181

RMP21-005182

RMP21-005183

RMP21-005184

RMP21-005185

RMP21-005186

RMP21-005187
RMP21-005188

RMP21-005190

RMP21-005191

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1225 CARNEGIE ST

S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL

AVE

APPROX LOC:2775
ALGONQUIN RD

2403 PLUM TREE LN
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1401 ROHLWING RD
2900 GOLF RD

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2615 SMITH ST
1701 GOLF RD

W EUCLID AVE / S
QUENTIN RD

3705 RYWICK CT

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1601 ROHLWING RD
3706 RYWICK CT

3810 ASHLEY CT

APPROX LOC:3704
RYWICK CT

1200 CARNEGIE ST

Location Name
PEARL OF RM
CROSSROADS 3

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1

CROSSROADS 3

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FRAUD ACTIVITY
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/14/2021 8:07:51 AM



Incident Date

7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005193
RMP21-005194
RMP21-005195
RMP21-005198

RMP21-005197
RMP21-005199
RMP21-005200

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1301 MEIJER DR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4517 KINGS WALK DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3404
PEACOCK LN

4780 CALVERT DR
GOLF ALG BU17124
1701 GOLF RD

2510 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

MEIJER STORE

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
KINGSWALK CONDOS

CROSSROADS 3

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 2
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

THEFT

PREMISES CHECK
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC STOP
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/14/2021 8:07:51 AM



