



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/13/2021	RMP21-005165	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005166	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	AMERICAN VAPOR SHOP	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005167	WB 62 UNDER RT53 Z125022 WHT TOY 4RUNNER		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/13/2021	RMP21-005168	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005169	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005170	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021		2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
7/13/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005171	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD		MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/13/2021	RMP21-005172	111 CHICORY CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3700 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005173	3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		2615 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/13/2021	RMP21-005174	2100 GOLF RD	NW BUSINESS CENTER	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021		2100 GOLF RD	NW BUSINESS CENTER	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005175	2501 WILKE RD		PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/13/2021	RMP21-005176	3909 GULL CT		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005177	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/13/2021	RMP21-005178	1225 CARNEGIE ST		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021		2603 DEERFIELD LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	RMP21-005179	EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF	EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/13/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005180</b>	1225 CARNEGIE ST		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005181</b>	S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2775 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021		2403 PLUM TREE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005182</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021		2900 GOLF RD	ARTHUR J GALLAGHER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005183</b>	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005184</b>	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021		2615 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/13/2021		1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005185</b>	W EUCLID AVE / S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005186</b>	3705 RYWICK CT		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/13/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005187</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005188</b>	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		3706 RYWICK CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005190</b>	3810 ASHLEY CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3704 RYWICK CT		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005191</b>	1200 CARNEGIE ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005193</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005194</b>	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005195</b>	4517 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	<b>DAMAGE TO PROPERTY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005198</b>	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE		<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3404 PEACOCK LN		<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005197</b>	4780 CALVERT DR		<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005199</b>	GOLF ALG BU17124		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	CITATION ISSUED
7/13/2021	<b>RMP21-005200</b>	1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 2	<b>UNWANTED SUBJECT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/13/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT